
Pre-Proposal Conference - RFP - UC Dorm Furniture Systemwide - April 13, 2021 - 10:00 - 11:00 am
Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time Duration (MGuest Recording Consent
G5oi 4/13/2021 9:50 4/13/2021 10:45 56 Yes Y
Nathan Greene# New England Woodcraft ngreene@newoodcraft.com 4/13/2021 9:50 4/13/2021 10:45 55 Yes Y
Alicia 4/13/2021 9:51 4/13/2021 10:45 55 Yes Y
15703682424 4/13/2021 9:52 4/13/2021 10:45 53 Yes
Gabriel 4/13/2021 9:52 4/13/2021 10:45 54 Yes
Jen Spurr 4/13/2021 9:52 4/13/2021 10:45 53 Yes Y
Reggie Van Prooyen 4/13/2021 9:54 4/13/2021 10:45 52 Yes Y
Andrew Farrell andrewfarrell@live.com 4/13/2021 9:54 4/13/2021 10:45 51 Yes Y
Bill Coleman bcoleman@saudereducation.com 4/13/2021 9:55 4/13/2021 10:45 51 Yes Y
Amy Saffian 4/13/2021 9:55 4/13/2021 10:45 50 Yes Y
Ken Klein 4/13/2021 9:55 4/13/2021 10:45 50 Yes Y
Greg Thomas 4/13/2021 9:55 4/13/2021 10:45 50 Yes Y
Lindsay Johnson ljohnson@newoodcraft.com 4/13/2021 9:57 4/13/2021 10:45 48 Yes Y
16037241830 4/13/2021 9:57 4/13/2021 10:45 48 Yes
steve hennes steve.hennes@strategicfurnituregroup.com 4/13/2021 9:57 4/13/2021 10:45 48 Yes Y
DHaley 4/13/2021 9:58 4/13/2021 10:45 48 Yes Y
Daniel Goldman dgoldman@ecologicfurniture.com 4/13/2021 9:58 4/13/2021 10:45 47 Yes Y
Vanessa P 4/13/2021 9:59 4/13/2021 10:45 47 Yes Y
The Brill Company - Bill Shaub (Bill Shaub -   bshaub@brillcompany.com 4/13/2021 9:59 4/13/2021 10:45 46 Yes Y
Amos Kober 4/13/2021 9:59 4/13/2021 10:45 47 Yes Y
David Field dfield759@gmail.com 4/13/2021 10:00 4/13/2021 10:45 46 Yes Y
Navin Kuppamala manager@gdsmoving.com 4/13/2021 10:00 4/13/2021 10:45 45 Yes
Danny R Deane 4/13/2021 10:01 4/13/2021 10:45 45 Yes
18052072647 4/13/2021 10:01 4/13/2021 10:45 45 Yes
Cal Ergonomics Team 4/13/2021 10:01 4/13/2021 10:45 44 Yes Y
16198040617 4/13/2021 10:01 4/13/2021 10:45 44 Yes
blcox 4/13/2021 10:01 4/13/2021 10:45 44 Yes Y
12038953918 4/13/2021 10:03 4/13/2021 10:12 10 Yes
Rebecca S 4/13/2021 10:11 4/13/2021 10:45 34 Yes Y
Rachel Short 4/13/2021 10:11 4/13/2021 10:45 34 Yes Y
Yvonne Macon yvonne.macon@ucop.edu 4/13/2021 9:50 4/13/2021 10:45 56 No
christine.dorantes 4/13/2021 9:56 4/13/2021 10:45 49 Yes Y
hassang 4/13/2021 9:56 4/13/2021 10:45 49 Yes Y
Tomek Kruszec tomek.kruszec@omniapartners.com 4/13/2021 9:58 4/13/2021 10:45 47 Yes Y
Lisa Laws 4/13/2021 9:59 4/13/2021 10:45 46 Yes Y
sdundish 4/13/2021 9:59 4/13/2021 10:03 4 Yes Y
Andrew Bunker abunker@ucsd.edu 4/13/2021 9:59 4/13/2021 10:45 46 Yes Y
Ryan Cones rcones@ucsd.edu 4/13/2021 10:00 4/13/2021 10:45 45 Yes Y
Rebekah Atkinson rjatkinson@ucsd.edu 4/13/2021 10:00 4/13/2021 10:45 45 Yes Y
Henry Biliniewicz henrybiliniewicz@ucsb.edu 4/13/2021 10:00 4/13/2021 10:45 45 Yes Y
Virginia Thomas gthomas@housing.ucsb.edu 4/13/2021 10:00 4/13/2021 10:45 45 Yes Y
Edwin Dunn egdunn@ucsc.edu 4/13/2021 10:00 4/13/2021 10:45 45 Yes Y
Lynn Anderson l2anderson@ucsd.edu 4/13/2021 10:01 4/13/2021 10:38 38 Yes Y
sdundish 4/13/2021 10:04 4/13/2021 10:38 35 Yes Y
Alma Mendoza armendoza@ucsd.edu 4/13/2021 10:04 4/13/2021 10:45 41 Yes Y
Robert Brumbaugh bobbrum@ucr.edu 4/13/2021 10:07 4/13/2021 10:45 38 Yes Y
Hamid Fonooni 4/13/2021 10:12 4/13/2021 10:45 34 Yes Y
Anita Mathias amathia1@uci.edu 4/13/2021 10:20 4/13/2021 10:27 7 Yes Y
Hui Ling Chan hchan42@ucmerced.edu 4/13/2021 10:21 4/13/2021 10:45 25 Yes Y
Anita Mathias amathia1@uci.edu 4/13/2021 10:27 4/13/2021 10:45 18 Yes Y
Steve Dundish 4/13/2021 10:38 4/13/2021 10:45 7 Yes Y
Paul C Lange 4/13/2021 9:58 4/13/2021 10:45 47 Yes Y



Action performed on User's Role User's Legal Company Name Action Performed Details
4/29/2021 01:56:02 PM Supplier DCI, Inc Response Submitted
4/29/2021 11:53:31 AM Supplier RT London Response Submitted
4/29/2021 11:46:40 AM Supplier Sustainable Furniture Inc. Response Submitted
4/29/2021 11:17:40 AM Supplier Appalachian University Systems Response Submitted
4/29/2021 10:53:07 AM Supplier Sauder Manufacturing Co. Response Submitted
4/29/2021 05:21:40 AM Supplier The Brill Company, Inc. Response Submitted
4/28/2021 05:20:38 AM Supplier John Savoy & Son, Inc. Response Submitted

RFP - DORM FURNITURE - UC SYSTEMWIDE - MARCH2021


	Pre-Proposal Conference_Dorm Furniture PARTICIPANTS
	Sheet1

	Response Submission_DORM FURNITURE_AuditLog
	Respones


